

o

C.A.No. 6410 OF 2000
ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Civil Appeal No.6410/2000

M/S INDIAN ALUMINIUM CO. LTD,THANE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSOCIATION OF ENGG.WORKERS

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing)

Date : 28/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

For Respondent/ (s)

Applicant(s)Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master